Аксессуары для настенных шкафов
Профили перфорированные, вертикальные монтажные,
рамы поворотные секционные
ELDON DIP, AVP, AVB, SFCP
Технические характеристики
Архангельск  (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04

Accessories
Steel Range
Wall Mounted Enclosures
Depth interior profile, DIP
Description: The DIP profile system is a 40 mm wide and 25 mm high profile,
which can be mounted on the enclosure depth. It can also be used
in combination with CLPF and CLPK profiles. Two rows of holes
patterns for cage nut fixing and self-tapping screws are provided. DIP
profiles are not compatible with adjustment in depth of the mounting
plate.
Material: Zinc plated steel.
Pack quantity: 4 profiles including fixing accessories.
For enclosure
D Max. loading Item no.
210 150 N DIP210
260 150 N DIP260
300 150 N DIP300
400 150 N DIP400
DIP, Profile, steel, interior mounting Profile, steel, interior mounting, DIP
19” profiles, AVP
Description: For 600 mm wide enclosures only. Adjustable depth with the use of
the AMG accessory. Usable depth between 19" profiles and external
door: 56 mm. Fitted onto the hinge holes located on the front frame of
the enclosure. For stainless steel enclosures, machining is required.
Material: 2 mm galvanized steel.
Pack quantity: 1 pair with mounting accessories.
For enclosure
H U Item no.
600 13 AVP0600
800 17 AVP0800
1000 21 AVP1000
1200 26 AVP1200
AVP, 19” mounting profiles, wall mounted 19” mounting profiles, wall mounted, AVP
Not suitable for AFS.
02
2
Wall Mounted Enclosures
Vertical mounting profiles, AVB
Description: For the mounting of swing frames in full and partial height. The SFBP
is mounted directly to the AVB. Equipped with 25 mm hole pattern.
For other mounting purposes CNM cage nuts can be used. Fitted
onto the hinge holes located on the front frame of the enclosure. For
stainless steel enclosures, machining is required.
Material: 2 mm galvanized steel.
Pack quantity: 1 pair with mounting accessories.
For enclosure
H Item no.
600 AVB0600
800 AVB0800
1000 AVB1000
1200 AVB1200
1400 AVB1400
AVB, Mounting profiles, vertical, wall mounted. Mounting profiles, vertical, wall mounted., AVB
Not suitable for AFS.
Partial height swing frames, SFCP
Description: Partial height swing frame for 19”-components allowing left or right
hand opening. Can be used in wall mounted, steel enclosures, and
floor standing, combinable and compact, steel enclosures. Rigid
S-shaped frame profile equipped with 19” hole pattern in front
and back. Zinc plated frame for direct earthing of the mounted
components. Standard opening angle 125°-155°.
Lock: 1 double-bit 3 mm lock.
Material: 2 mm zinc plated steel.
Pack quantity: 1 swing frame with hinges.
Mounting requirements: Mounting in wall mounted, steel enclosures requires the SFBP
transversal support in combination with the AVB. Mounting in floor
standing steel combinable enclosures requires the SFBP transversal
support. Adjustable in depth in combination with CLPK profiles.
For enclosure
H U Max. loading Item no.
600 3 150 N SFCP036
600 6 300 N SFCP066
600 10 500 N SFCP106
800 12 500 N SFCP126
800 15 500 N SFCP156
1000 19 500 N SFCP196
1200 24 500 N SFCP246
SFCP, Swing frame 19”, partial height, floor standing Swing frame 19”, partial height, floor standing, SFCP
Not suitable for AFS.
Архангельск  (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132